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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2001 - March 31, 2002

State District

HASTERT, J DENNIS IL

GEPHARDT, RICHARD A MO
LYNCH, STEPHEN F MA
MENENDEZ, ROBERT NJ
EMANUEL, RAHM ISRAEL IL

BARR, ROBERT L JR GA
HARRIS, KATHERINE FL
JOHNSON, NANCY L CT
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY MD
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY" IL

HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN CA
KENNEDY, PATRICK J RI

NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER KY
WAREING, PETER STAUB TX
WATSON, DIANE E CA
LUCAS, L LOUISE VA
BERKLEY, SHELLEY NV
TAUZIN, W J BILLY LA
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON NC
WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES SC
DINGELL, JOHN D. Mi

LUTHER, BILL MN
ROGERS, MICHAEL J Mi

WILSON, HEATHER ANN NM
BONILLA, HENRY TX
DUNN, JENNIFER WA
DOOLEY, CALVIN M CA
PICKERING, CHARLES W "CHIP" JR MS
PORTMAN, ROB OH
FERGUSON, MIKE NJ
RYAN, PAUL D Wi
SIMMONS, ROBERT R CT
FROST, JONAS MARTIN TX
HERRERA, DARIO NV
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M NY
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER NH
YOUNG, DON E AK
REISER, THOMAS A TX
KIRK, MARK STEVEN IL

WU, DAVID OR
JOHNSON, MARK C CA
BLUNT, ROY MO
PORTER, JON SR NV
ISRAEL, STEVE NY
RANGEL, CHARLES B NY
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE wv
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F wv
FOLEY, MARK FL
SULLIVAN, JOHN OK
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K Mi
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent

APPSR BOLLPRPAPHHH BB

Receipts
2,339,915
2,258,357
2,217,977
2,202,775
1,980,711
1,842,976
1,725,134
1,689,774
1,676,493
1,610,141
1,547,283
1,528,912
1,467,385
1,415,819
1,337,933
1,304,900
1,262,603
1,251,111
1,225,901
1,190,439
1,186,780
1,174,554
1,170,744
1,169,882
1,157,241
1,134,322
1,130,954
1,128,139
1,106,715
1,105,037
1,081,316
1,067,299
1,053,538
1,042,164
1,041,501
1,037,614
1,030,773
1,028,300
1,027,799
1,020,367
1,020,161
1,009,450
1,008,548
1,006,315
1,004,505

996,898
995,308
988,197
983,796
977,586



